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Renta Variable Equities

OPERACIONES RESULTADO DEL EJERCICIO DE OPCIONES (DE D-1)

TRADES COVERING OPTIONS EXCERCISE (FROM D-I)

N° Valores
Valor Security N. of Stocks
AMADEUS IT GROUP 100
BANCO BILBAO VIZCAYA ARGENTARIA 500
BANCO DE SABADELL 26.000
BANCO SANTANDER 1.020
INTERNATIONAL CONSOLIDAT.AIRLINES 1.570
GROUP
MAPFRE, S.A. 2.500

Efectivo Turnover

5.600,00 56,0000
1.650,00 3,3000

8.300,00 0,3000-0,3500

3.060,00 3,0000
3.397,50 12,2500

4.250,00 1,7000

OPERACIONES EJECUTADAS FUERA DE MERCADO

TRADES EXECUTED OUT OF THE MARKET

Cambios Prices

Bol. MC N° Valores Cambios
Exch. MK Valor Security N.of Stocks Prices Efectivo Turnover
F MC ACX 50.000 10,4142 520.710,00
F MC ALB 2.900 42,1934 122.360,86
F MC CABK 24.607 4,2460 104.481,32
F MC GRE 25.000 29,9950 749.875,00
F MC GRF 7.500 21,6248 162.186,00
F MC IBE 25.000 10,7000 267.500,00
F MC IBE 100.000 10,7000 1.070.000,00
F MC REP 82.500 10,7000 882.750,00
F MC REP 192.500 10,7000 2.059.750,00
F MC SAB 635.500 0,4977 316.288,35
F MC TEF 41.286 7,9930 329.999,00
F MC TEF 64.209 17,7870 499.995,48
F MC TEF 212.867 17,7870 1.657.595,33
F WA H6763 28.000 0,0100 280,00
F WA H6764 2.000 0,0100 20,00
F WA H6769 30.000 0,0700 2.100,00
F WA H6769 6.000 0,0700 420,00
F WA H6769 30.000 0,0700 2.100,00
F WA H6769 60.000 0,0700 4.200,00
F WA H6805 480 2,2300 1.070,40
F WA H7593 10.000 0,0100 100,00
F WA H8660 50 3,8000 190,00
F WA H8694 1.000 0,8400 840,00
F WA H9421 30.000 0,1100 3.300,00
F WA H9507 648 0,2000 129,60
F WA H9523 3.000 0,0100 30,00
F WA H9551 160.000 0,0100 1.600,00
F WA H9676 1.000 0,6900 690,00
F WA 70138 4.000 6,1600 24.640,00

Al. Aplicacién. E1. Operacion Entre Miembros. A6. Ejecucion Contratos de Opciones Aplicacion. E6. Ejecucion Contratos de Opciones Entre Miembros. A7. Otras Causas Aplicacion.

Fecha
Date
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18-03
18-03
18-03
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Miembro del Mercado Market Member

Comprador Buyer

RENTA 4 (MA)
RENTA 4 (MA)
RENTA 4 (MA)
RENTA 4 (MA)
RENTA 4 (MA)
RENTA 4 (MA)
RENTA 4 (MA)
RENTA 4 (MA)
RENTA 4 (MA)
RENTA 4 (MA)
RENTA 4 (MA)
RENTA 4 (MA)
RENTA 4 (MA)
RENTA 4 (MA)
RENTA 4 (MA)
BANKINTER (MA)

Vendedor Seller

RENTA 4 (MA)
RENTA 4 (MA)
RENTA 4 (MA)
RENTA 4 (MA)
RENTA 4 (MA)
RENTA 4 (MA)
RENTA 4 (MA)
RENTA 4 (MA)
RENTA 4 (MA)
RENTA 4 (MA)
RENTA 4 (MA)
RENTA 4 (MA)
RENTA 4 (MA)
RENTA 4 (MA)
RENTA 4 (MA)
BANCO SANTAN (BI)

Tipo Type

VW
VW
A6
VW
VW
DO
DO
DO
DO
VW
E6
E6
E6
A7
A7
A7
A7
A7
A7
A7
A7
A7
A7
A7
A7
A7
A7
A7
E7

E7. Otras Causas Entre Miembros. DO. Operacion Vinculada con MEFF. AX. Aplicacién (sin ECC). EX. Operacion Entre Miembros (sin ECC). VW. Operacién a Precio Medio Ponderado
(VWAP). OBA. Bilateral Aplicacién. OBM. Bilateral Entre Miembros. SI. Simultdnea. OA. Oferta Ptiblica de Adquisicion (OPA). OV. Oferta Piblica de Venta (OPV). OS. Oferta Ptiblica de

Suscripcién (OPS).

Al. Aplication. E1. Transaction Between Members. A6. Execution Option Contracts Aplication. E6. Execution Option Contracts Between Members. A7. Other Reasons Aplication.

E7. Other Reasons Between Members. DO. Related Party Transaction with MEFF. AX. Aplication (without CCP). EX. Transaction Between Members (without CCP). VW. Volume Weighed Average
Price Transaction (VWAP). OBA. Bilateral Transaction Aplication. OBM. Bilateral Transaction Between Members. SI. Repurchase Agreement. OA. Tender Public Offer. OV. Initial Public Offer.

OS. Subscription Public Offer.
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